Datenblatt

Sanpress-Kreuzstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 2248

Artikel 323 370

L1

d2
-
[
N
z1
PEELEN

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

abc7ee148592449137eaf6d0c62a5b8293ce54ba

di
d2
Z1
z2
L1
L2

22
15
27 mm
30 mm
50 mm
52 mm
2859
414,4 cm?®
Rotguss
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